

AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.
Website: www.amalanursingcollege.org

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION & B3 NURSING COLLEGE

8.1.5 Accreditation by National Accrediting Agency

NABH of Amala Ayurveda Hospital

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Amala Ayurvedic Hospital and Research Centre

Amala Nagar Thrissur - 680555, Kerala

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH accreditation standards for AYUSH Programmes. This certificate is valid for the Scope as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance with the accreditation requirements.

Date of first accreditation: May 15, 2012

Valid from: May 15, 2021 Valid thru: May 14, 2024





Certificate No. AH-2012-0004

AH-2012-0004



Dr. Atul Mohan KochharChief Executive Officer

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5th Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co



SI No. 004110

004110





SI No. 004089

004089

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers
5th Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India
Phone: +91-11-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co

Scope of Accreditation

Amala Ayurvedic Hospital and Research Centre

NABH as an organisation is ISQua Accredited

Amala Nagar Thrissur - 680555, Kerala Certificate No. AH-2012-0004

Date of First Accreditation: May 15, 2012 Valid from : May 15, 2021 Valid thru : May 14, 2024

Scope of Services

- Panchakarma
- Kayachikitsa
- Shalya Tantra
- Shalakya Tantra
- Yoga

AH-2012-0004



NABH

Dr. Atul Mohan Kochhar Chief Executive Officer

Mululler

Atithidevo Bhava अतिथिदेवो भव

Incredible India

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

Certificate of Accreditation

Amala Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Centre
Amalanagar
Thrissur - 680555, Kerala

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH accreditation standards for AYUSH Programmes. This certificate is valid for the Scope as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance with the accreditation requirements.

Date of first accreditation : May 15, 2012

Valid from : May 15, 2018

Valid thru: May 14, 2021

Certificate No. AH-2012-0004



Dr. Harish Nadkarni Chief Executive Officer

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5" Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: 011-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co



National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

Scope of Accreditation

Amala Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Centre

Amalanagar Thrissur - 680555, Kerala

Certificate No. AH-2012-0004

Date of first accreditation : May 15, 2012

Valid from: May 15, 2018 Valid thru: May 14, 2021

PANCHAKARMA

Poorvakarma

- Amapachana
- Snehana
- Swedana

Pradhanakarma

- · Vamana (Emesis)
- · Virechana (Purgation)
- Nasyam (Nasal therapy)
- Anuvasana Basti (Oil enema)
- Asthapana Basti (Medicated/Decoction enema)
- Raktamokshana (Jalukavacharna)

Paschatkarma

- · Rasayana Chikitsa
- Samsarjana Karma
- Shamanadi Chikitsa

Special Panchakarma Procedures

- Pizhichil
- Kizhi
- Thalam
- · Pichu
- Lepa

- Akshitharpana
- · Thalapothichil
- · Tailadhara
- Njavara Kizhi

Clinical Services

- Kayachikitsa (General Medicine)
- · Balarogachikitsa (Paediatrics)
- Shalakyatantra(Eye & ENT)
- · Jara Chikitsa (Geriatrics)
- Arbudarogachikitsa (Ayurveda Oncology)
- Twakavikarachikitsa (Dermatalogy)
- Streerogachikitsa Evam Prasoothitantra (ANC, PNC & Gynaecology)
- · Vajeekarna Chikitsa (Aphrodisiacs)

Other Services

- Meditation
- · Yoga
- Dietary Services

ISQUA Accorditation ORGANISATION

Dr. Harish Nadkarni Chief Executive Officer Atithidevo Bhava अतिथिदेवो भव

Incredible India

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

Certificate of Accreditation

Amala Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Centre
Amalanagar
Thrissur - 680555, Kerala

has been assessed and found to comply with NABH accreditation standards for AYUSH Programmes. This certificate is valid for the Scope as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance with the accreditation requirements.

Date of first accreditation: May 15, 2012

Valid from: May 15, 2018

Valid thru : May 14, 2021

Certificate No. AH-2012-0004



Dr. Harish Nadkarni Chief Executive Officer

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers, 5" Floor, ITPI Building, 4A, Ring Road, IP Estate, New Delhi 110 002, India Phone: 011-42600600, Fax: +91-11-2332 3415 • Email: helpdesk@nabh.co • Website: www.nabh.co



NABH as an organisation is ISQua Accredited

National Accreditation Board for Hospitals & Healthcare Providers

(Constituent Board of Quality Council of India)

Scope of Accreditation

Amala Ayurvedic Hospital & Research Centre

Amalanagar Thrissur - 680555, Kerala

PANCHAKARMA

Poorvakarma

- Amapachana
- Snehana
- Swedana

Pradhanakarma

- · Vamana (Emesis)
- · Virechana (Purgation)
- Nasyam (Nasal therapy)
- Anuvasana Basti (Oil enema)
- Asthapana Basti
- (Medicated/Decoction enema)
- Raktamokshana (Jalukavacharna)

Paschatkarma

- · Rasayana Chikitsa
- Samsarjana Karma
- Shamanadi Chikitsa

Special Panchakarma Procedures

- Pizhichil
- Kizhi
- Thalam
- Pichu
- Lepa

Certificate No. AH-2012-0004

Date of first accreditation: May 15, 2012

Valid from: May 15, 2018 Valid thru: May 14, 2021

- Akshitharpana
- Thalapothichil
- · Tailadhara
- Njavara Kizhi

Clinical Services

- · Kayachikitsa (General Medicine)
- · Balarogachikitsa (Paediatrics)
- Shalakyatantra(Eye & ENT)
- · Jara Chikitsa (Geriatrics)
- Arbudarogachikitsa (Ayurveda Oncology)
- Twakavikarachikitsa (Dermatalogy)
- Streerogachikitsa Evam Prasoothitantra (ANC, PNC & Gynaecology)
- Vajeekarna Chikitsa (Aphrodisiacs)

Other Services

- Meditation
- Yoga
- Dietary Services



NABH as an organisation is ISQua Accredited

Dr. Harish Nadkarni Chief Executive Officer



AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India. Website: <u>www.amalanursingcollege.org</u>

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION 8 B3 NURSING COLLEGE

8.1.5 Accreditation by National Accrediting Agency

Amala Ayurveda Hospital – Ayur Diamond

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

Order No.: M3-1226/2019
28.01.2022

Certificate No.:



Department of Tourism



Ayurveda Centre Classification

[GO (Rt.) No.: 27/2019/Tourism. Dated 19.12.2019]



Thiruvananthapuram



Director Department of Tourism